
 

  THE OAKLANDS PRIMARY LOCAL GOVERNING BODY        

 RECORD OF ATTENDANCE        

 2023/2024         

Name  Type 

0
5

/1
0

/2
0

2
3

 

3
0

/1
1

/2
0

2
3

 

2
5

/0
1

/2
0

2
4

 

1
4

/0
3

/2
0

2
4

 

2
0

/0
6

/2
0

2
4

 

% 
Attendance 

 
David Barker Principal  Y Y Y Y   100%  
Ava Sturridge-Packer Trust Governor Y Y Y Y   100%  
Jim Stevens Trust Governor N Y NS NS   25%  
Dafydd Francis Trust Governor Y Y Y Y   100%  
Ben Coley Parent Governor Y Y Y N   75%  
Famida Lokat Parent Governor Y N Y Y   75%  
Katy Carpenter Staff Governor      Y Y   100%  
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Annette Pereira Staff Governor  NS NS       0%  

         

KEY 

Y Attended 

N Apologies Accepted 

NA Apologies not Accepted 

NS No Apologies Sent  

  Not Required 
 


